Position

Records Management
Supervisor

External Affairs Specialist |
External Affairs Analyst

Senior External Affairs
Specialist

Administrative Assistant I|
Records Specialist Lt
Records Specialist

External Affairs Specialist | Lt
Intern Staff

Intern Staff

Intern Staff

Other Positions Held Special District

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Department

External Affairs

External Affairs
External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs
External Affairs
External Affairs
External Affairs
External Affairs
External Affairs

External Affairs

Total Wages

$111,635

$94,214
$93,385
$82,212

$75,416
$62,061
$61,760
$53,904
$15,140

$9,272

$9,102

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,708

$15.416
$23,842
$6,873

$22,027
$13,459
$7,315
$4,688
$0

$0

$0



