Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Records Management Supervisor		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	External Affairs	\$111,635	\$24,708
External Affairs Specialist I		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	External Affairs	\$94,214	\$15,416
External Affairs Analyst		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	External Affairs	\$93,385	\$23,842
Senior External Affairs Specialist		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	External Affairs	\$82,212	\$6,873
Administrative Assistant II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	External Affairs	\$75,416	\$22,027
Records Specialist Lt		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	External Affairs	\$62,061	\$13,459
Records Specialist		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	External Affairs	\$61,760	\$7,315
External Affairs Specialist I Lt		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	External Affairs	\$53,904	\$4,688
Intern Staff		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	External Affairs	\$15,140	\$0
Intern Staff		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	External Affairs	\$9,272	\$0
Intern Staff		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	External Affairs	\$9,102	\$0